
# CODE HOMMES - MENS TOTAL GRAND
TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MOY / AVG

1 M13 STEPH LAPENSEE 2397 6477 335 345 146 306 315 310 375 265 299.63

2 M22 JULIEN NADEAU 2359 6548 267 326 298 229 286 338 333 282 294.88

3 M26 ALEX SAUMURE 2305 6619 253 228 259 319 250 356 290 350 288.13

4 M16 MATT LEONARD 2164 6533 289 302 283 341 280 279 213 177 270.50

5 M05 GUY CHARRON 2148 5735 159 277 308 284 223 228 358 311 268.50

6 M10 MARC GONEAU 2058 6447 304 185 266 173 217 294 378 241 257.25

7 M25 JEREMY QUESNEL 2028 6286 248 293 245 212 216 259 265 290 253.50

8 M03 BRUNO CÉCYRE 1992 5667 179 316 205 204 223 226 343 296 249.00

9 M24 MATTHEW POLIVCHUK 1970 5456 250 204 263 286 249 230 240 248 246.25

10 M04 GUILLAUME CHARBONNEAU 1965 5975 269 194 236 359 273 193 250 191 245.63

11 M15 PAT LEDUC 1951 5878 275 180 280 218 252 250 261 235 243.88

12 M29 LUC ST-GEORGES 1938 6014 238 274 250 201 261 243 199 272 242.25

13 M27 JP SAUMURE 1919 5442 174 189 255 255 200 318 276 252 239.88

14 M28 BRAYDEN STEPHENS 1901 5666 226 207 278 275 229 245 207 234 237.63

15 M01 KEVIN BAKER 1682 1682 235 157 208 223 172 274 223 190 210.25

16 M02 GAÉTAN BEAUCHAMP 1551 5084 212 182 162 196 207 210 152 230 193.88

17 M07 MICHEL DUBUC 1547 5042 148 220 150 167 208 266 191 197 193.38

# CODE FEMMES  -  LADIES TOTAL GRAND
TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MOY/AVG

1 F16 KARYNE VILLENEUVE 2176 6229 294 272 221 304 258 195 301 331 272.00

2 F07 CHANTALE CYR 2077 4001 216 238 259 293 187 292 288 304 259.63

3 F13 NATHALIE PARENT 1954 5774 223 301 250 162 217 220 207 374 244.25

4 F14 CLOËE RIENDEAU 1892 5200 252 175 165 320 267 242 243 228 236.50

5 F05 SOPHIE-ANNE CHARRON 1846 3584 236 263 266 213 231 198 201 238 230.75

6 F10 VANESSA GAUVREAU 1775 5478 153 192 250 271 233 193 245 238 221.88

7 F06 JULIE COMEAU 1666 4984 229 210 154 235 189 273 183 193 208.25

8 F01 LUCIE BÉRUBÉ 1636 4966 255 211 239 208 152 173 261 137 204.50

  ÉLITE FEMME - TOURNAMENT

  ÉLITE HOMME - TOURNAMENT
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# CODE HOMMES - MENS MOYENNE + / - 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL

1 M29 LUC ST-GEORGES 207 282 238 274 250 201 261 243 199 272 1938

2 M05 GUY CHARRON 243 204 159 277 308 284 223 228 358 311 2148

3 M27 JP SAUMURE 217 183 174 189 255 255 200 318 276 252 1919

4 M30 ALLEN VILLENEUVE 228 144 229 200 302 205 295 270 251 216 1968

5 M20 STÉPHANE MARTINEAU 203 129 211 236 202 194 210 218 196 286 1753

6 M25 JEREMY QUESNEL 238 124 248 293 245 212 216 259 265 290 2028

7 M01 KEVIN BAKER 195 122 235 157 208 223 172 274 223 190 1682

8 M14 YVES LEBLANC 231 99 243 256 251 187 280 233 301 196 1947

9 M18 DANIEL LIBERTY 203 90 239 196 190 241 184 220 171 273 1714

10 M04 GUILLAUME CHARBONNEAU 241 37 269 194 236 359 273 193 250 191 1965

11 M17 NATHANIEL LÉVESQUE 186 17 163 212 162 200 165 218 194 191 1505

12 M11 YVAN JEAUROND 170 -27 169 193 114 179 175 181 177 145 1333

13 M08 THOMAS DUNN 172 -130 187 155 171 145 136 137 170 145 1246

14 M06 ALAIN CÔTÉ 193 -143 187 135 119 154 202 279 146 179 1401

15 M07 MICHEL DUBUC 215 -173 148 220 150 167 208 266 191 197 1547

16 M02 GAÉTAN BEAUCHAMP 217 -185 212 182 162 196 207 210 152 230 1551

# CODE FEMMES  -  LADIES MOYENNE + / - 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL

1 F05 SOPHIE-ANNE CHARRON 213 142 236 263 266 213 231 198 201 238 1846

2 F14 CLOËE RIENDEAU 224 100 252 175 165 320 267 242 243 228 1892

3 F01 LUCIE BÉRUBÉ 193 92 255 211 239 208 152 173 261 137 1636

4 F04 MÉLANIE CAYER 184 -26 131 182 203 181 225 159 204 161 1446

5 F09 GENEVIÈVE DUBOIS-RICHARD 198 -32 139 218 183 189 132 168 287 236 1552

6 F10 VANESSA GAUVREAU 226 -33 153 192 250 271 233 193 245 238 1775

7 F06 JULIE COMEAU 215 -54 229 210 154 235 189 273 183 193 1666

8 F15 CÉLINE ST-ONGE 199 -208 130 182 155 187 205 128 166 231 1384

  ENSEIGNANTE - TEACHING

  ENSEIGNANT - TEACHING



# CODE MIXTE - MIXED MOYENNE + / - 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 M30 ALLEN VILLENEUVE 228 133 229 200 302 205 295 270 1501

2 F11 DIANE HACHEY 146 116 186 212 130 187 154 123 992

3 M27 JP SAUMURE 217 89 174 189 255 255 200 318 1391

4 F01 LUCIE BÉRUBÉ 193 80 255 211 239 208 152 173 1238

5 M05 GUY CHARRON 243 21 159 277 308 284 223 228 1479

6 M11 YVAN JEAUROND 170 -9 169 193 114 179 175 181 1011

7 M23 CHARLES PLOUFFE 178 -35 165 171 171 179 189 158 1033

8 M12 SERGE LALONDE 234 -96 185 238 209 231 247 198 1308

9 M08 THOMAS DUNN 172 -101 187 155 171 145 136 137 931

10 F12 MARTHE HACHEY 180 -123 140 182 167 134 194 140 957

11 M07 MICHEL DUBUC 215 -131 148 220 150 167 208 266 1159

12 M02 GAÉTAN BEAUCHAMP 217 -133 212 182 162 196 207 210 1169

13 M19 DANIEL MARCHAND 230 -136 181 235 203 225 228 172 1244

14 F03 SHEILA CARR 182 -847 122 123 0 0 0 0 245

  SÉNIOR - SENIOR (50+)


